AW32801/AW32805/
AW32809/AW32812
Dec. 2016 V1.0
www.awinic.com.cn                                       1      Copyright © 2016 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
具有浪涌保护功能的过压保护负载开关
特性
 浪涌保护
 IEC 61000-4-5: >100V

Clamp
Detect
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Package Marking Delivery Form
AW32801CSR -40°C – 85°C
1.340mm × 1.780mm × 0.575mm
WLCSP-12
2801
Tape and Reel
3000pcs/Reel
AW32805CSR -40°C – 85°C
1.340mm × 1.780mm × 0.575mm
WLCSP-12
2805
Tape and Reel
3000pcs/Reel
AW32809CSR -40°C – 85°C
1.340mm × 1.780mm × 0.575mm
WLCSP-12
2809
Tape and Reel
3000pcs/Reel
AW32812CSR -40°C – 85°C
1.340mm × 1.780mm × 0.575mm
WLCSP-12
2812
Tape and Reel